SNIS BUS #16 AM ROUTE

TIME COMMENT/LOCATION
7:34:00 AM SARAH NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL - pick up para
7.52:00 AM via Poplar St to Elkington Farm Rd
7:53:00 AM Elkington Farm Rd & Canterbury School
7:54:00 AM 96 Aspetuck Ave
7.55:00 AM 11 Aspetuck Ave - Childrens Center
7:56:00 AM 22 Elm St
7:57.00 AM 26 Poplar St
7:58:00 AM 32 Poplar St
7:59:00 AM Park Lane Rd & Howland Rd
8:00:00 AM 50/52 Park Lane Rd
8:01:00 AM Park Lane Rd & Greenfield Ct
8:02:00 AM 23 Cathryn St
8:03:00 AM 11 Cathryn St
8:04:00 AM Russeling Rdg & Cathryn St
Moved from Bus 47
8:06:00 AM Park Lane Rd & Bel Air Dr
8:07:00 AM 93 Park Lane Rd
8:08:00 AM 26 Avery Rd
8.09:00 AM Avery Rd & High View Rd
8:10:00 AM 9 Goodhill Rd
8:14:.00 AM 53 Park Lane Rd
8:15:00 AM Park Ln W & Old Orchard Ln
8:16:00 AM 2 Birchwood Dr
8:17:00 AM 30 Birchwood Dr
8:18:00 AM Birchwood Dr & Park Ln W
8:19:00 AM 17 Park Ln W
8:21:00 AM 61/56 Taylor Ter
8:22:00 AM 23 Taylor Ter
8:24:00 AM Poplar St & Hill Dr
8:25:00 AM East St & Whittlesey Ave

8:32:00 AM SARAH NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL



TIME

3:22:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:33:00 PM
3:35:00 PM
3:35:00 PM
3:37.00 PM
3:38:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
3:41:00 PM
3:42:00 PM
3:44:00 PM
3:44:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
3:46:00 PM
3:47:00 PM
3:48:00 PM

3:50:00 PM
3:51:00 PM
3:52:00 PM
3:53.00 PM
3:54:00 PM
3:55:00 PM
3:56:00 PM
3:59:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:01:00 PM
4:02:00 PM
4:03:00 PM
4:04:00 PM
4:05:00 PM
4:07:00 PM
4:08:00 PM
4:09:00 PM

SNIS BUS #16 PM ROUTE

COMMENT/LOCATION

SARAH NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
Main St & Church St (VCA) '
9/ 11 Aspetuck Ave

96 Aspetuck Ave

Elkington Farm Rd & Canterbury School
Poplar St & Hill Dr

East St & Whittlesey Ave

22 Elm St

26 Poplar St

32 Poplar St

Park Lane Rd & Howland Rd

50/62 Park Lane Rd

Park Lane Rd & Greenfield Ct

23 Cathryn St

11 Cathryn St

Cathryn St & Russeling Rdg

Moved from bus 47

Park Lane Rd & Bel Air Dr

93 Park Lane Rd

15 Avery Rd

26 Avery Rd

Avery Rd & High View Rd

8 Goodhill Rd

85 Park Lane Rd - A Time for Children
583 Park Lane Rd

Park Ln W & Old Orchard Ln

2 Birchwood Dr

26/30 Birchwood Dr

Birchwood Dr & Park Ln W

28 Park Ln W

17 Park Ln W

61 Taylor Ter

56 Taylor Ter

23 Taylor Ter



